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BENITO JUAREZ ROAD, NEW DELHI
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Student Attendance Month Wise Ist Year B.Com Prog
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Roll No
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Max Max Max Max Max Max
14 16 17 13

9 15 15 6
9 14 15 5

11 12 16 9
10 11 10

9 11 11 4
9 11 18 1
8 10 12 6
9 10 13 4

15 14 14 12
8 16 14 3

12 13 8
10 16 12

7 16 14 12
8 12 15 5
8 12 14 12
9 15 14 13
7 12 11 5
8 10 11 3
9 10 14 6
8 15 17 13
6 15 15 9

9 10 14 10
8 0 0 0

10 11 10
8 11 12 8
6 12 17 10

8 10 16 3
11 9 10
10 11 5

7 10 16 1
7 12 15 9
9 12 10 10
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Sr.No.
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42
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81
82
84
85
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Class Roll No

DIVYA GUSAIN
SIMRAN DHARIWAL
NANGRAM RINIUM
VINEET PAL
ARCHIT GULATI
ANUSHKA RANA
ANURAG MISHRA
MANAV KHANNA
HIMANSHI
CHETNA
BHUWAN
KUNAAL MURJANI
AMAN KUMAR
APOORVA AGGARWAL
AMIT ANAND
JATIN ROHILLA
ADHIRAJ SINGH YADAV
ANUBHAV SOOD
PULKIT NARINDER BANSAL
KRITI GARG
MAYANK GROVER
PRAKASH SINGH KUNWAR
DEEPAK YADAV
AMIT KUMAR
VAIBHAV SIRKECK
DEVYANI SINGH
NIKITA JAIN
SURBHI
MARVIN SAVIO TUDU
MALAY BANSAL
JAI CHOPRA
DIVYA PANJWANI
SAJUSH TIWARI

Name 
90%
75%
72%
72%
63%
58%
65%
60%
60%
82%
68%
67%
78%
82%
67%
77%
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58%
53%
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88%
75%
64%
13%
63%
65%
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55%
61%
53%
57%
72%
68%
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Roll No

September September September September September SeptemberMonth Name
1 1 1 1 1 1Semester

52051121 52051122 52051123 52411101 52411102 72182801Paper

11 17 18 14
17 18 14

18 17 18 14
11 17 18 14
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11 17 18 14

17 18 14
11 17 18 14
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18 11 17 18 14
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18 11 17 18 14
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18 11 17 18 14
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18 11 17 18 14
17 18 14

11 17 18 14
21 17 18 14

11 17 18 14
17 18 14
17 18 14
17 18 14

11 17 18 14
18 17 18 14

17 18 14
18 17 18 14

11 17 18 14
18 17 18 14

Max Max Max Max Max Max
8 11 14 2

11 0 0
7 11 15 11

9 12 18 12
8 11 15 11
9 12 14 11

11 12 11
8 11 14 13
9 12 14 6

1 9 16 18 13
7 15 18 10

17 7 14 17 14
11 12 4

17 9 14 11 14
9 12 15 9
7 12 16 6

10 11 8 7
8 9 9 5
8 11 16 10

17 8 16 18 12
0 0 1

7 11 14 12
15 11 15 10

8 11 15 8
11 13 10
11 10 12
10 14 13

7 10 9 11
18 14 17 13

10 11 3
13 16 15 7

7 10 12 13
12 16 14 10

Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt
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49
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67
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67
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67
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11
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34
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27
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45
41
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Class Roll No

SARTHAK
VINAY KUMAR TIRKEY
MOHIT
HARSH
PARAMJEET SINGH'
NITIN PANCHAL
NITIN YADAV
SACHIN YADAV
RATANDEEP
RAHUL YADAV
JYOTI KUMARI
SHAURABH KUMAR MAURYA
MOHD AFREEDI
GOVIND
ANJALI SINGH
ARYAN YADAV
NIHARIKA CHOPRA
NABEEL BAIG
PIYUSH KAMBOJ
PARDEEP PAL
PANKAJ YADAV
MADHU KUMARI
HARSH
NAVEEN KUMAR
NARENDER KUMAR
NISCHAY YADAV
VIPIN
BHAVYA SAPRA
VIKAS
DIPANSHU RAJ
RUBINA
AKASH
PRAFUL KUMAR

Name 
58%
22%
66%
85%
75%
77%
69%
77%
68%
73%
83%
88%
55%
83%
75%
68%
60%
52%
75%
91%
2%
73%
73%
70%
69%
67%
76%
62%
93%
49%
76%
70%
78%
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Max
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 %
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Roll No

September September September September September SeptemberMonth Name
1 1 1 1 1 1Semester
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21 17 18 14
17 18 14

18 17 18 14
17 18 14
17 18 14
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17 18 14

18 17 18 14
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17 18 14
17 18 14
17 18 14

18 17 18 14
17 18 14
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Max Max Max Max Max Max
17 14 16 11

9 11 4

10 15 18 10
9 12 2

12 12 9
0 0 1
9 10 9

10 11 15 12
9 14 13

11 11 13
10 12 11
9 5 1

9 12 12 11
9 8 3

11 18 13
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288 462 42 1377 1458 1134
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Class Roll No

HARSH BARDHAN SHAH
LETIZIA NEVES PINHEIRO LOBO
PINTO
ADITYA RASTOGI
NITESH KUMAR
ALISHA MALIK
PRATHAM DEMBLA
SHREYANSH GUPTA
SHIVANI
VINEET KAPOOR
RAJAT GROVER
SIDDHARTH MANCHANDA
YASH JAIN JAIN
ANITA MEENA
THINLES NORBOO
PARAS DHINGRA

Name 
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47%
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41%
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